qualifier series

NO.CENTRAL

1/5 ROCKISLAND INDOOR IL
3/30 STEELWHEELSINDOOR IN
4/27 RUM RIVER INDOOR MN
5/3 TRI-CITY BMX NE
5/18 FORTWAYNEBMX IN
6/1 OMAHA BMX NE
6/7 FARMERCITY BMX *IL
»'. 6/8 RAPIDCITY BMX sD
,6/21 ROCK CITY BMX Mi
. 6/.'21 GREEN LAKE BMX  MN
6/29 WINNEBAGOLAND BMX WI
7/6  80/35BMX 1A
. 7/19 WAUKEGAN BRIX . L
& 7/27 RED RIVER BMX ND
“#8/16® MARQUETTE BMX, Mi

L

. . FINALSIN
F ABERDEEN, SD
. . ’ # ABERDEEN HUB BMX

' }‘ 9/19-9/21
.
B s o o b . “
SE) CENTRAL
.3/16 TWIN CITY BMX LA
, 3/29 PEARLAND BMX ™
. 4/6 -ee GRETNA BMX RACEWAY LA
* %4/l9 « WESTTEXASBMX  TX
. s 57'17' DACONO BMX co
/31 Lowrown BMx 1P ¢
2/7 BL'UE SPRINGS BMX
6/21 " PARK CITY BMX
«7/5° _CABOTBMX
'. 7/13 'éﬁﬂm MOUNTAIN BMX
®7/26 DUKE CITY BMX
8/2 SUNCITY BMX
8/10 SAND SPRINGS BMX
8/23 DURANGO BMX

] FINALS IN
TULSA, OK - HARDESTY NATIONAL
. BMX STADIUM

9/26 -9/28

KS

AR
co
NM
X

OK
co

-
-

NORTH EAST

2/16
4/12
6/7
6/14
6/21
6/29
7/12
7/12
7/19
7/20
7/20
7/27
8/2

DAYTON INDOOR BMX
VMP BMX .
WESTMORELAND BMX
UPSTATE BMX B
SHOREHAM BMX
WESTERVILLE,BMX
NEPEAN BMX*
CLEVES BMX*
WOLFE CREEK BMX*
DRAKE WELL BMX
HAGERSTOWN BMX
CEDAR PARK BMX “«

BETHEL SUPERCROSS.
BMX

BILLERICA BMX

FINALS IN
SCHENECTADY, NY
TRI CITY BMX

9/12 - 9/14

VA
PA
NY
NY
OH
ON
OH
ON
PA
Mb
PA
cT

8/17 MA

.

SOUTHEAST

3/16 ST CLOUD BMX FL
3/23 HORNETSNESTBMX _ NC
4/5 OKEEHEELEEBMX FL
4/26 NAPLES BMX FL
5/10 CAPITAL CITY BMX

5/17 OAKMOUNTAIN BMX

6/14 SHELBY FARMS BMX

6/28 NOON DAY BMX

7/12 BLANCHARD
WOODS BMX

SMOKY MOUNTAIN BMX
MAGNOLIA RIDGE BMX
JACKSONVILLE BMX

FINALS IN
DOTHAN, AL - CIRCLE CITY BMX

9/19 - 9/21

7/20
8/2

8/10 FL

*COMBINED GOLD
CUP QUALIFIER WITH
STATE QUALIFIER

2825

NORTHWEST

2/2 ABBOTSFORD INDOOR BC
BMX

PENINSULA INDOOR BMX WA

SOUTHWEST WY wy
INDOOR BMX . 2

RIVER CITY BMX , OR
MOSES LAKEBMX WA
SMITH ROCKBMX* OR
LANGLEY BMX BC'
6/21 EMERALD VALLEY BMX OR
6/28° SUPERTRAK BMX BC
6/29% EAGLEPARKBMX ID
7/13  SNAKERIVERBMR ID
_7/20 CHERRYHILLBMX ID
"7/26 LINCBLN PARK BMX *WA °
" 7/26 * MIKE SEDAI’BMX* wY
* 8/3 EWECTRICCITY v BMxe MT i
‘s/ lo " MOLALLA RIVER BMX OR

INALSI 00 @
- sﬂ‘Ac, WA - SEA

c&ax
9/12% 97 -
SOUTHWEST:

1/25 WHITNEYMESABMX, NV @
2/1 LEMOORE BMX*y #.CA
2/22 SANDIEGO BMX . % €2

2/22 REDHILLS BMXINDIOR,

3/9 COLORADORIVERBIIM
3/15 SPORTS|PARKBMX:
4/5 JuCP
412+

2/16
4/13

5/4
5/18
6/1
6/13

AZ
AZ
oy

Ut

BTN L = B IVIA
e -

[TACLARA
UTAH BMX .

SPRECRELS PARK BMX

GRAND PRIXBMX  CA'
MANZANITAPARK BMX CA
ANTELOPE BMX* *UT
"HD BMX )
RUSTY BOWL BMX* CA
RE.NO BATTLEBORN BMX.NV
REDWOOD EMPIRE BMX CR

FINALS IN

SOUTH JORDAN, UT - RAD CANYON BMX

9/26 +9/28

5/4
5/18
. 6/1
6/14
6/22
6/22
6/28
7/26

CA




